Creighton University
2024-2025 Undergraduate Online 8-Week Programs
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25 26 27 28 29 | 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 Aug. 21 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding, and dropping courses.

Sept. 27 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”
Oct. 12 (Sat): Classes end.

September 2024 m Oct. 15 (Tues): Last day to file on-line Degree Application for December degree

conferral.
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29130 23 24 125 26 27 28 29  Oct. 21 (Mon): Classes begin.
3031 Oct. 23 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding, and dropping courses.

Nov. 29 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”
October 2024 [~ April 2025 __ IRNMSIN :

Dec. 14 (Sat): Classes end. December Degree Conferral Date.
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Jan. 15 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding, and dropping courses.
Feb. 15 (Saf): Last day to file on-line Degree Application for May degree conferral.

November 2024 May 2025 Feb. 21 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”
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2425 26/27/28 29 30 2526 2728 29 30 |31, Mar. 17 (Mon): Classes begin.

Mar. 19 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding, and dropping courses.
Apr. 25 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”
May 10 (Sat): Classes end.

December 2024 m May 16 (Fri): Baccalaureate Mass.

? I:I : \:‘V ': I6= f f ':' : \:\I ': : f May 17 (Sat): University Commencement. May Degree Conferral Date.
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15/16[17 /18|19 20 21 15116 /17 /18 /19120 21| Summer Session: May 19 - July 12, 2025

;; ;Z z: 25126]27 128 ;; ;3 241252627)28 May 19 (Mon): Classes begin.
May 21 (Wed): Last day for registration, adding, and dropping classes.
June 15 (Sun): Last day to file on-line Degree Application for August degree

conferral.
June 27 (Fri): Last day to withdraw from courses with a grade of “W.”
S MTWR F S S MTWR F S Julyl2(Saf): Classes end.
112)3 |4 112[3)4]5 Aug. 16 (Sat): August Degree Conferral Date.
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